
Agency Program
Amount 

Requested

Amount 

Recommended

Accepted/Re

jected
Reduced

Palm Beach County Human Services HMIS Implementation 281,530.00$     281,530.00$        Accepted

Operation Home Ready V Operation Home Ready III 801,659.00$     801,659.00$        Accepted

Home First Operation Home Ready IV 409,658.00$     409,658.00$        Accepted

New Avenues New Avenues 1,123,806.00$  1,123,806.00$     Accepted

Operation Home Ready IV Home First 379,929.00$     379,929.00$        Accepted

Operation Home Ready III Bridges to Success 308,066.00$     308,066.00$        Accepted

Project SAFE II Bridges to Success 279,188.00$     279,188.00$        Accepted

Project Family Care Project SAFE II 374,778.00$     374,778.00$        Accepted

Bridges to Success Project Family Care 825,867.00$     825,867.00$        Accepted

SEFBHN PSH Pathways to Independence 584,210.00$     584,210.00$        Accepted

Connecting Youth to Opportunities Connecting Youth to Opportunities340,285.00$     340,285.00$        Accepted

YWCA DV SAFEhouse Operation Home Ready V 881,934.00$     881,934.00$        Accepted

Southeast Behavioral Health Network SEFBHN PSH 1,013,042.00$  584,210.00$        Reduced

Integrated Healthcare Dignity Village 193,480.00$     193,480.00$        Accepted

Henderson Behavioral Henderson Behavioral New Housing Project200,000.00$     200,000.00$        Accepted

HMIS

Ranked Renewal Projects Accepted

Ranked Projects Rejected

CoC Projects Accepted/Rejected


